Control Stations Ex e, Stainless Steel
FXLS*.CS
 Stainless Steel enclosure
 Installation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22
 Ex de, Ex ib and Ex tb certified
 Up to 81 operators per control station
 6 enclosure size options
 Customizable configuration of operators, cable entry quantities

Control elements small footprint max. 81 see data table
all NC contacts have a direct opening action for emergency stop functions
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
FXL ** * * * * . ** - * ****
FXL S 3 1 1 . CS - Y 0001
Example: FXLS311.CS-Y0001
Control Station increased safety, material stainless steel, size 3, surface B and flange plate at bottom, customer specific engineered solution
1 Enclosure type
FXL metal enclosure with return flange
2 Material
S stainless steel
3 Enclosure size
n see dimensions data table
4 Type of explosion protection
1 Ex db eb mb, Ex tb
3 Ex ib, Ex tb
5 Ex db eb ib mb, Ex tb
5 Gland plate at face(s)
0 none
1 face B
3 faces B, C, D
6 Enclosure depth
standard depth, see dimensions data table
D increased depth
7 Type of solution
CS control station
Control Stations Ex e, Stainless Steel FXLS*.CS
2Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
2-
05
-1
0
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
2-
05
-1
0
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
70
32
2_
en
g.
pd
f
Type Code
8 Variant
C configured variants